Year

2020

2020

2019

2019

2016

2016

2012-13

2011

2010

Sutherland Visitors

Name

Richard Fung

Juliet Hooker

José Medina

Robert Reid-Pharr

Deborah Wong

Bonita Lawrence and Faith Nolan

Jasbir Puar

David Austin

Robert D. Bullard

Topic

Asian ldentities at the
Intersection of Racism,
Colonialism, Queer Identities,
Homophobia, and Family

The influence of Frederick
Douglass’s writings on Shadd’s
Plea

Epistemic Justice & White
Ignorance

Archives and Icons: James
Baldwin and the Practice of
Celebrity

Listening to the Inaudible

Women’s Prison Solidarity:
Songs and Teachings

Homonationalism, Sex and
Diversity: Pinkwashing and
Biopolitics in the Middle East

Fear of a Black Planet: Race, Sex,
and Security in the Re-Making of
National Consciousness

Race, Place and Environmental
Justice after Hurricane Katrina



Year

2009

2008

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

Name

Sunera Thobani

Lawrence Hill

Afua Cooper

George Elliot Clarke

William Commanda

Faith Nolan

Patricia McFadden

Ken Wiwa

Topic

Slumdogs and Superstars:
Negotiating the Culture of
Terror

Best-selling author of seven
books, including The Book of
Negroes and The Deserter's Tale:
The Story of an Ordinary Soldier
Who Walked Away from the
War in Iraq

Acts of Rebellions: Black Women
and Men Engage in Slavery in
Upper Canada

Towards a Pedagogy of African-
Canadian Literature

A Circle of All Nations- A
Culture of Peace

Talking and Singing 'bout the
Jailhouse Blues: Challenging the
Growth of Prison Industrial
Complex

Becoming Post-Colonial: African
Women Change the Meaning of
Citizenship

In the Shadow of a Saint:
Memory, Community, and the
Quest for Social Justice



Year Name Topic

2000 Enid Lee Public Speaker, Facilitator,
Writer, and Community Builder
on Language, Culture, and Race
as they relate to Equity in
Education and Organization
Development

1998 Esmeralda Thornhill Lessons for Nowv: Life and Times
of Robert Sutherland
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