Sutherland Visitors

Year	Name	Topic
2020	Richard Fung	Asian Identities at the Intersection of Racism, Colonialism, Queer Identities, Homophobia, and Family
2020	Juliet Hooker	The influence of Frederick Douglass's writings on Shadd's Plea
2019	José Medina	Epistemic Justice & White Ignorance
2019	Robert Reid-Pharr	Archives and Icons: James Baldwin and the Practice of Celebrity
2016	Deborah Wong	Listening to the Inaudible
2016	Bonita Lawrence and Faith Nolan	Women's Prison Solidarity: Songs and Teachings
2012-13	Jasbir Puar	Homonationalism, Sex and Diversity: Pinkwashing and Biopolitics in the Middle East
2011	David Austin	Fear of a Black Planet: Race, Sex, and Security in the Re-Making of National Consciousness
2010	Robert D. Bullard	Race, Place and Environmental Justice after Hurricane Katrina

Year	Name	Topic
2009	Sunera Thobani	Slumdogs and Superstars: Negotiating the Culture of Terror
2008	Lawrence Hill	Best-selling author of seven books, including The Book of Negroes and The Deserter's Tale: The Story of an Ordinary Soldier Who Walked Away from the War in Iraq
2006	Afua Cooper	Acts of Rebellions: Black Women and Men Engage in Slavery in Upper Canada
2005	George Elliot Clarke	Towards a Pedagogy of African- Canadian Literature
2004	William Commanda	A Circle of All Nations- A Culture of Peace
2003	Faith Nolan	Talking and Singing 'bout the Jailhouse Blues: Challenging the Growth of Prison Industrial Complex
2002	Patricia McFadden	Becoming Post-Colonial: African Women Change the Meaning of Citizenship
2001	Ken Wiwa	In the Shadow of a Saint: Memory, Community, and the Quest for Social Justice

Year	Name	Topic
2000	Enid Lee	Public Speaker, Facilitator, Writer, and Community Builder on Language, Culture, and Race as they relate to Equity in Education and Organization Development
1998	Esmeralda Thornhill	Lessons for Now: Life and Times of Robert Sutherland